
NAILE
Monday, November 6, 2023

Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

501 Berkshire Market Hogs ············· 13 records

01 ············· 11 records
Roselyn Albaugh Waterloo IN

1 Brayden Lancaster Battletown KY

2 Maria Frasch Attica IN

3 Wyatt Collard Oronogo MO

4 Peyton Jones New Washington IN

5 Royston Pruet Danville IN

6 Peyton Jones New Washington IN

7 tyler banks Wanatah IN

8 Jackson Kohorst Burlington KY

9 Grady Miller Needham IN

10 Kaden Brandenburg Arcanum OH

02 - Champion Berkshire Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Brayden Lancaster Battletown KY

03 - Reserve Champion Berkshire Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Maria Frasch Attica IN

502 Chester Market Hogs ············· 15 records
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

502 Chester Market Hogs ············· 15 records

01 ············· 13 records

1 Kamry Evans Harrison AR

2 Kynlee Hill Greensburg IN

3 Karsyn Cocanower monticello IN

4 Kane Faulkenberry De Queen AR

5 Ashley Hagen Templeton CA

6 Hayes Platt Roanoke IN

7 Nash Wonderlich Waddy KY

8 Austin Amick ROANOKE IN

9 Allie Ayers Warsaw IN

10 Jalen Michael Seaman OH

02 - Champion Chester White Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Kamry Evans Harrison AR

03 - Reserve Champion Chester White Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Kynlee Hill Greensburg IN

503 Duroc Market Hogs ············· 53 records

01 ············· 12 records
Garrett Reed Ossian IN

Aubree Keener New Carlisle OH

1 Braydon Loudermilk Vincennes IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

503 Duroc Market Hogs ············· 53 records

01 ············· 12 records
2 Kasper Friddle Carthage IN

3 Billie Faith Fulcher Godwin Nc

4 Sydney Stirm Bucyrus OH

5 Kreigh Emenhiser Woodburn IN

6 Lauren Myers Middleville MI

7 Lillian Perkins Greencastle IN

8 Anna Dahms Portland MI

9 Paxton Masters New Castle IN

10 Aiden Knecht Jeffersonville OH

02 ············· 18 records
1 Cole Thomas Elizabeth IN

2 Mya Holderly Chalmers IN

3 Cagney Utterback Alexandria IN

4 Joseph Barb Johnstown OH

5 Bryson Cooper Gosport In

6 Allie Ayers Warsaw IN

7 Miley Holbrook Lynchburg OH

8 Melayna Emenhiser Lafayette IN

9 Addyson Eads Greentown IN
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10 Sophia Edler Frankfort OH



Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

503 Duroc Market Hogs ············· 53 records

03 ············· 21 records

1 Banner A Young Burkburnett tx

2 Kolton Kilmer Monticello IN

3 Brantley Platt Roanoke IN

4 Cagney Utterback Alexandria IN

5 STILES Stauch coatesville in

6 Bryson Cooper Gosport In

7 Jaycie Pendleton Hampton AR

8 Karleigh Stamp Decatur MI

9 Maggie Cline Tipton IN

10 Lauren Dunaway Hamilton OH

04 - Champion Duroc Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Banner A Young Burkburnett tx
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05 - Reserve Champion Duroc Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Braydon Loudermilk Vincennes IN



Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

504 Hampshire Market Hogs ············· 39 records

01 ············· 19 records

1 Allison Liggett Walton In

2 Baynx Stirling Coatesville IN

3 Brayden Lancaster Battletown KY

4 Dylan Whitaker Chalmers IN

5 Jaima Vigar Urbana IN

6 Jarrett Morris Alexandria n

7 Luke Vernon Anderson SC

8 Jarrett Kennedy Deep Run NC

9 Alexis Misiniec Bicknell IN

10 Olivia Watson Mooresville IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

504 Hampshire Market Hogs ············· 39 records

01 ············· 19 records

02 ············· 18 records
1 Ella Wilson Pryor OK

2 Kash Murphy Crawfordsville IN

3 Jack Kraft Valparaiso IN

4 Klara Leach Lexington IN

5 Hardee Kraft Valparaiso IN

6 Tyler Armstrong Hartford City IN

7 Ryleigh Whitaker Chalmers IN

8 Mya Holderly Chalmers IN

9 Celsey Clark Bluffton IN

10 Nash Wonderlich Waddy KY

03 - Champion Hampshire Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Ella Wilson Pryor OK

04 - Reserve Champion Hampshire Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Kash Murphy Crawfordsville IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

504 Hampshire Market Hogs ············· 39 records

505 Hereford Market Hogs ············· 25 records

01 ············· 23 records

1 Anna Lawrence Hamlet IN

2 Kreigh Emenhiser Woodburn IN

3 Hattie Bannon Coatesville IN

4 Allie Ayers Warsaw IN

5 Peyton McCormick Baltimore OH

6 Kasen King Knightstown IN

7 Maylee Swears Reed City MI

8 Connor Reed Ossian IN

9 Cooper Lee Amanda OH

10 Callie Farmer Lexington IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

505 Hereford Market Hogs ············· 25 records

01 ············· 23 records

02 - Champion Hereford Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Anna Lawrence Hamlet IN

03 - Reserve Champion Hereford Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Kreigh Emenhiser Woodburn IN

506 Landrace Market Hogs ············· 13 records

01 ············· 11 records
Klara Leach Lexington IN

1 Matthew Perkins Greencastle IN

2 Max Wagner Farmland IN

3 Charley Morris Alexandria IN

4 Alex Steffy Cloverdale IN

5 Noel Peters Danville IN

6 Colton Evinger Brazil IN

7 Leia Emenhiser Lafayette IN

8 tyler banks Wanatah IN

9 Kinsey Blake Mitchell IN

10 Brannt Balfanz WATERFORD WI

02 - Champion Landrace Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Matthew Perkins Greencastle IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

506 Landrace Market Hogs ············· 13 records

03 - Reserve Champion Landrace Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Max Wagner Farmland IN

507 Poland Market Hogs ············· 8 records

01 ············· 6 records
Karsyn Cocanower monticello IN

1 Chloe Kemp Adair OK

2 Jeremiah Hammelman Bicknell IN

3 Baynx Stirling Coatesville IN

4 Matthew Perkins Greencastle IN

5 Rachel Rhoads Ladoga IN

02 - Champion Poland China Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Chloe Kemp Adair OK

03 - Reserve Champion Poland China Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Jeremiah Hammelman Bicknell IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

508 Spot Market Hogs ············· 25 records

01 ············· 23 records

1 Camden Platt Roanoke IN

2 Chase Farrer Royal Center IN

3 Hudson Brown Frankfort IN

4 Luke Cathey Warren AR

5 Quinton Lyons Bradley AR

6 Gavin Young Rochester In

7 Kyla McElroy Foreman AR

8 Aiden Scott Madison In

9 Kreigh Emenhiser Woodburn IN

10 Kaceton Clevenger Anderson In

02 - Champion Spot Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Camden Platt Roanoke IN

03 - Reserve Champion Spot Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Chase Farrer Royal Center IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

509 Tamworth Market Hogs ············· 8 records

01 ············· 6 records
Piper Roudebush Twelve Mile IN

1 Everett Johnson Huntington IN

2 Camryn Friend Parker City IN

3 Hailee Dannenberg Newark IL

4 Kyndal Clevenger Anderson IN

5 Hayden Chickadaunce Valparaiso IN

02 - Champion Tamworth Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Everett Johnson Huntington IN

03 - Reserve Champion Tamworth Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Camryn Friend Parker City IN

510 Yorkshire Market Hogs ············· 31 records

01 ············· 16 records
1 Baylie Perkins Otterbein IN
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2 Alexis Misiniec Bicknell IN

3 Maylee Swears Reed City MI

4 Colton Evinger Brazil IN

5 Alexis Misiniec Bicknell IN

6 Peyton Clouser Westpoint IN

7 Isaiah Gross Sheridan IN

8 Cole Ross Spencer In

9 Melayna Emenhiser Lafayette IN

10 Morgan Butcher Flora IN



Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

510 Yorkshire Market Hogs ············· 31 records

02 ············· 13 records

1 Maddox Thompson Frankfort IN

2 Deegan Sheldon Remington IN

3 Lauren Myers Middleville MI

4 Arlee Shaye Fulcher Godwin Nc

5 Luke Coles Madison IN

6 Brody Hege Hope In

7 Braxton Blankenship Siloam Springs AR

8 Morgan Butcher Flora IN

9 Bryar Harlan Connersville IN

10 Elizabeth Sullivan Lucama NC

03 - Champion Yorkshire Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Maddox Thompson Frankfort IN

This software is registered to Kentucky State Fair 11/6/2023 8:53:08 AM

Page 12 of 22

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com

04 - Reserve Champion Yorkshire Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Baylie Perkins Otterbein IN



Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

01 - Lightweight Division- Class 1 ············· 16 records

1 Millie Kate Foster Paragould AR

2 Emilee Lyons Bradley AR

3 Taylin Fowlkes Vilonia Ar

4 Thomas Pontius Amanda OH

5 Taylin Fowlkes Vilonia Ar

6 Brynlee Fowlkes Vilonia Ar

7 Reagan Isler Prospect OH

8 Maddox Thompson Frankfort IN

9 Logan Isler Prospect OH

10 Kasper Friddle Carthage IN
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

02 - Lightweight Division- Class 2 ············· 15 records

1 Victoria Gossard Harrod OH

2 Landen Tinsman Farmland IN

3 Balen Helsel Jeffersonville OH

4 Tanner Rose Lancaster OH

5 Reagan Isler Prospect OH

6 Harlee Harris Vilonia AR

7 Deegan Sheldon Remington IN

8 Haley Schneder Wilmington OH

9 Anna Dostal Jennings OK

10 Gracey Crawford Camden Ar

03 - Lightweight Division- Class 3 ············· 14 records

1 Landon Swartzentruber Greensburg IN

2 Kashleigh Wade Bee Branch AR

3 Adleigh Greene Quitman GA

4 Brayden Mooney Clinton AR

5 Chris Aukerman East Canton OH

6 Karie Head Paragould AR

7 Kyler Bryant Glenwood AR

8 Katie Willis Harrison AR
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9 Millie Kate Foster Paragould AR

10 Oksana Gossard Harrod OH



Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

04 - Lightweight Division- Class 4 ············· 15 records

1 Ret Turner Moultrie GA

2 Madalyn Wilder malvern AR

3 Emilee Lyons Bradley AR

4 Annalyse Harris Manila aR

5 Thomas Pontius Amanda OH

6 Ava Lynn Cravey Eastman GA

7 Luke Cathey Warren AR

8 Stephen Brister Alma AR

9 Arlee Shaye Fulcher Godwin Nc

10 Anna Dahms Portland MI

04A - Champion Lightweight Division ············· 1 record
1 Landon Swartzentruber Greensburg IN

04B - Reserve Champion Lightweight Division ············· 1 record
1 Ret Turner Moultrie GA
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

05 - Middleweight Division- Class 1 ············· 21 records

1 Isaac Tugg Batesville AR

2 Mason Scarborough Paragould AR

3 Jordan Kelly Warren IN

4 Ryleigh Whitaker Chalmers IN

5 Karie Head Paragould AR

6 Brayden Lancaster Battletown KY

7 Anna Dahms Portland MI

8 Cain Cooper Lenorah TX

9 Kyla McElroy Foreman AR

10 Audrey Rhodes Pearcy AR
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

06 - Middleweight Division- Class 2 ············· 22 records

1 Macie Dunkin Woodward Ok

2 Ava Lynn Cravey Eastman GA

3 Chloe Kemp Adair OK

4 Norah Kirkpatrick Greenwood AR

5 Harlie Mabry Farmington AR

6 Annalyse Harris Manila aR

7 Wyatt Collard Oronogo MO

8 Maci Lynn Bainbridge GA

9 Kannon Calley Unionville MI

10 Demi Lee Amanda OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

07 - Middleweight Division- Class 3 ············· 18 records

2 Brenna Dryer Carlock IL

3 Madalyn Wilder malvern AR

4 Lily Bering Canal Winchester Oh

5 Shelby Martin Bloomington IN

6 Jaycie Pendleton Hampton AR

7 Quinton Lyons Bradley AR

8 Anna Dostal Jennings OK

9 Luke Vernon Anderson SC

10 Baylee Doster Auburn IN

08 - Middleweight Division- Class 4 ············· 18 records

1 Emilee Lyons Bradley AR

2 Harlie Mabry Farmington AR

3 Cain Cooper Lenorah TX

4 Isaac MCCLURE ELLIJAY GA

5 Kane Faulkenberry De Queen AR

6 Sophie Franklin Waddy KY

7 Norah Kirkpatrick Greenwood AR

8 Kannon Calley Unionville MI

9 Layton Swafford Harrison AR
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1 Carson Lynn Bainbridge GA

10 Kooper McNeal Greenfield Oh



Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

08A - Champion Middleweight Division ············· 1 record
1 Macie Dunkin Woodward Ok

08B - Reserve Champion Middleweight Division ············· 1 record
1 Ava Lynn Cravey Eastman GA

09 - Heavyweight Division- Class 1 ············· 16 records

1 Millie Kate Foster Paragould AR

2 Chloe Kemp Adair OK

3 Kolton Kilmer Monticello IN

4 Brayden Lancaster Battletown KY

5 Kenley Krohn Lamesa TX

6 Riley Jo Gossett Pollard AR

7 Ava Lynn Cravey Eastman GA

8 Kyptin Richison HUNTINGTON IN

9 Kadence Emenhiser Lafayette IN

10 Logan Deel Vinton OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

10 - Heavyweight Division- Class 2 ············· 20 records

1 Gavin Straka Yukon Ok

2 Karson Kilmer Monticello IN

3 Mallarie Yokley Moundville MO

4 Brody Taylor Mountain-burg AR

5 Gavin Young Rochester In

6 Logan Deel Vinton OH

7 Kash Murphy Crawfordsville IN

8 Makenah Rohr North Lawrence Oh

9 Reece Irvin Williamsport IN

10 Anna Barrett Penland Laurens SC
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

11 - Heavyweight Division- Class 3 ············· 17 records
Gabrielle Bergeron Chatham Va

1 Chloe Kemp Adair OK

2 Brayden Lancaster Battletown KY

3 Gavin Straka Yukon Ok

4 Ava Lynn Cravey Eastman GA

5 Mackenzie Dye Union Grove WI

6 Brannt Balfanz WATERFORD WI

7 Mackenzie Cox Richlands NC

8 Avery Clute Pine Village IN

9 Quinnley Young Rochester In

10 Cagney Utterback Alexandria IN

12 - Heavyweight Division- Class 4 ············· 18 records

1 Ashley Hagen Templeton CA

2 Madison Scarborough LaCrosse IN

3 Mason Williams Morning View KY

4 Makenah Rohr North Lawrence Oh

5 Wyatt Collard Oronogo MO

6 Katie Willis Harrison AR

7 Knox McNeal Greenfield Oh
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

511 Crossbred Market Hogs ············· 218 records

12 - Heavyweight Division- Class 4 ············· 18 records
8 Emilee Lyons Bradley AR

9 Max Sommers Kewanna IN

10 Roxton Stone Stanton TX

12A - Champion Heavyweight Division ············· 1 record
1 Gavin Straka Yukon Ok

12B - Reserve Champion Heavyweight Division ············· 1 record
1 Karson Kilmer Monticello IN

13 - Champion Crossbred Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Macie Dunkin Woodward Ok

14 - Reserve Champion Crossbred Market Hog ············· 1 record
1 Gavin Straka Yukon Ok
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